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Rajtszam

2022
2056
2060
2023
2033
2066
2040
2010
2044
2039
2038
2064
2006
2013
2052
2053
2045
2028
2043
2014
2005

Rajtszam

Sitkei Hanna Regina
Reik Julia

Rohn Doraoti

Katics Emma

Bezzeg Nora
forster emma
Bezzeg Rita
Fenyvesi Mirella
Pletenyik Peter
Szili Anna Liliéna
Jager Hanna

Nowdk Luca

Sarkadi Léna

Halasz-Naguvari Mira

Holf Izahella
Boris Sara
Drenkovits Dorka
Petrik Dalma
Sz1ild2yi Bianka
Boda Nilla
Horv?th Fanni
Horv?th R7ka
Dom?ny Kata

Hepp Liza
Eberling Hanna
Eberling Lili
Eger Dora
Szlovacsek Sztella
Guoval Gréta
PEri Janka
Ldrincz Réka
Toth Lilla

Szabd Dominik
Kern Baldzs
Baksai Levente
5idld Joseph

Tamasi-Schwarcz Krisztian

Bencze Csongor
Lisztmajer Botond
fnyos Marton
Bordcz-Kiss Morbert
Nagy Magor

Molnar Zeténu
Ldrincz Gergd

Kern Patrik

Keller ¥ince
Jantyik Milos
Kerti Armin
Bordcz-Kiss Mandor
PEntek Bence
Birdcz-kiss Gabor
Keller Janos
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Rajtszam
2000m guermektav 2z 2055 Komldsi David andras 0:13: 0:13: 6:5
2000m gyermektay 23 2068 Girst Bence 8 0:14:08 0:14:16 T:08
2000m gyermektay 24 2058 Falusy firan 6 0:14:15 0:14:20 7:10
2000m guermektay 25 2069 forster janos 10 0:14:19 0:14:26 7:13
2000m gyermektav 26 2019 Csibi Adam 9 0:14:24 0:14:33 T:16
2000m gyermektay 27 2012 Kunner Csongor 8 0:14:33 0:14:39 7:19
2000m gyermektay 28 2047 Fillér Marcell 10 0:14:36 0:14:44 722
2000m gyermektay 29 2001 Macsik Bal?zs 10
2000m gyermektay 30 2002 PEti Andras 10
2000m gyermektay 31 2003 Nemeth Baldzs Barnahas g
2000m gyermektay 3z 2004 Kis Dominik 9
2000m gyermektay 33 2016 Bodis Csongor 11
2000m gyermektay 34 2018 MEszaros Levente g
2000m gyermektay 35 2020 Kanizsay Tas g
2000m gyermektay 36 2035 Feil Alex 11
2000m gyermektay 37 2036 Feil Aron 8
2000m guermektav 38 2057 Falusy Balint 10

2/2

MYLAPS



